Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Spurr - (941321) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.22
58.94
59.31

1:00.12
1:00.74

1:02.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.12
59.31
58.22
58.94
1:00.74

1:02.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
502
493
473
459
429

WA Pts

473
493
521
502
459
429

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

17/01/16
12/04/15
01/05/16
13/05/17
11/01/15

18/10/14

Date

13/05/17
01/05/16
17/01/16
12/04/15
11/01/15

18/10/14

Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Meet
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



