Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Spurr - (941321) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.22	521	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
58.94	502	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
59.31	493	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
1:00.12	473	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
1:00.74	459	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
1:02.09	429	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.12	473	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
59.31	493	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
58.22	521	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
58.94	502	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
1:00.74	459	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
1:02.09	429	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1